Bowler

Matt Russo
Drew Esposito
Alex Sorge
Alex Glinski
Jake Rollins

Francis Vitelli

Anthony Neuer

Brandon Bohn
Kevin Bienko
Ryan Carlisi
Amanda Naujokas
Eddie Ross Il
Tom Burns
Jacob Portem
Sabrina Plyler
Alexis Neuer
Ethan Matthews
Logan Chappell
Skyler McGowan
Isaiah Sandoval
Chad Mee
Hunter Machin
Bobby Pagliei Jr.
Nolan Herron

Joey Ocello

Bowler

Tom Hankey

Jack Cook
Michael Martell
Kenny Ryan

Kevin Bienko

Dan Gregus

Nick Campanelli
Anthony Naujokas
Dan Mangano
Jack Konrad
Tommy San Filippo
Alex Sorge

Jake Rollins

Ryan Carlisi
Matthew Comerro
Adam Zimmerman
Ross Whitehead
Hunter Machin
Sam Bortnick
Andrew Cannuli
Martin Stephens Jr.
Joe Gerencser
Matt Russo
Marcelo Trejo Jr.

Andrew Lazarchick

Bowler

Brandon Bohn
Tom Burns
Preston Williams
Lindsay Pepper
Preston Mueller
Francis Vitelli
Brandon Collins
Jacob Portem
Ryan Taylor
Devin Flowers
Jonathan Pollison
Sam Zwiebel
Jahiem Collins
Jake Guastelle
Ethan Matthews
Joey Ocello
Johann Gamo
Mike Weidlich
Brandon Whitney
Barrett DiVirgilio
Shane Matthews
Kayla Bivens
Myles Atkins
Ryan Hierl

Justin Bohn

TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED

SEASON
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99

1999-2000
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2005-09
2003-10
2010-11
201112
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

TOTAL

Amount

$7144
4377
3691
3144
3013
2891
2384
2355
1993
1780
Wy
1710
1314
1243
1235
1164
1147
1088
1066
1025
1001
1000
1000
1000
082

AMOUNT
312,005
313,000
316,500
324000
330,002
341,078
$57,839
380,213

$106,277
$100.044
$107.367
$137.483
$133,365
$129.020
$146,929
5145 166
$156, 164
B167,734
170,634
3164 206
$167,261
$145 606
$133,607
$108,730
$126.175
$111,967
$100 965
$102.631
$103,197
$100,178

$3,134,341

Bowler

Adam Zimmerman
Drew Esposito
Michael Martell
Andrew Lazarchick
Connor Egan

Tom Hankey
Anthony Neuer
Sean Cruz

Hunter Machin
Dan Mangano
Kyle Bilawsky
Joey Ocello

Nolan Herron
Jacob Klein
Shane Matthews
Ty Carra

Garrett Lee
Anthony Naujokas
Maribeth Baker
Daniel Lenk

Jake Rollins
Matthew Stephens
Kevin Bienko
Bobby Pagliei Jr.
Chad Mee

Joe Gerencser

Bowler

Bryan Dragotta
Jake Rollins
Hunter Machin
Ross Whitehead
Matt Russo

Steve Greco
Matthew Stephens
Jack Cook

Matt Perry
Michael Martell
Andrew Hall
Martin Stephens Jr.
Dan Mangano
Tommy San Filippo
Tom Hankey
Briana Strickland
Kevin Bienko

Joe Gerencser
Sean Laube

Dan Gregus

Greg Tack

Bradley Crouse
Matt Rodriguez
Tyler Vitelli

Adam Zimmerman

Amount
$5575
4086
3665
3403
2250
2034
2023
1914
1846
1769
1514
1492
1450
1385
1295
1229
1180
i g
1160
1057
1041
1039
1035
1033
1010
1000
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